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Manoa	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.outdoorcircle.org/manoa.html	
  
Facebook:	
  The	
  Outdoor	
  Circle	
  –	
  Manoa	
  Branch	
  	
  
Email:	
  manoa@outdoorcircle.org	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  	
  Jeremy	
  Lam	
  (808)	
  944-­‐1400	
  

Waimea	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.waimeaoutdoorcircle.org/	
  
Facebook:	
  Waimea	
  Outdoor	
  Circle	
  
Email:	
  waimea@outdoorcircle.org	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Cheryl	
  Langton	
  (808)	
  936-1468	
  

Waikoloa	
  Village	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://waikoloaoutdoorcircle.org	
  
Facebook:	
  
Email:	
  waikoloa@outdoorcircle.org	
  	
  	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Sally	
  Mazzarella	
  (808)209-1229	
  

Lanis Kailua	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://lanikailuaoutdoorcircle.org,	
  http://LKOC.org	
  
Facebook:	
  
Email:	
  lani-kailua@outdoorcircle.org
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Diane	
  Harding	
  (808)	
  262-1826	
  

Kaneohe	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.outdoorcircle.org/kaneohe.html	
  
Facebook:	
  
Email:	
  kaneohe@outdoorcircle.org	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Mary	
  Yannell	
  (808) 218-5531	
  (evenings	
  only)	
  



North	
  Shore	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.outdoorcircle.org/northsshore.html	
  
Facebook:	
  North	
  Shore	
  Outdoor	
  Circle	
  
Email:	
  north_shore@outdoorcircle.org	
  	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Gidget	
  Germain	
  (808) 306-1244	
  

Kauai	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.outdoorcircle.org/kauai.html	
  
Facebook:	
  	
  
Email:	
  kauai@outdoorcircle.org	
  	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Maureen	
  Murphy	
  (808) 639-0020	
  

East	
  Honolulu	
  Branch	
  

Website:	
  http://www.outdoorcircle.org/easts
honolulu.html	
  Facebook:	
  
Email:	
  east_honolulu@outdoorcircle.org	
  	
  
Contact	
  Name,	
  Phone:	
  Susan	
  Spangler	
  (808) 734-2935	
  




